

RÉMY'S CLUB

Shhh... Rémy's Club, a Speakeasy Pop-Up, Opens at Eden Rock – St Barths

A new concept is percolating at Rémy Bar & Salon, the sea-facing lounge at Eden Rock – St Barths, a World's 50 Best Hotel. Behind plush red velvet curtains, Rémy's Club, a pop-up speakeasy, opened on October 21st, 2024, until January 10th, 2025, inviting all to mingle in a one-of-a-kind ambiance where time stands still and elegance is the maître-mot.

Small bites, exclusive cocktails, fine bottles

Open every day from 6pm to 12am, Rémy's Club fits perfectly into any St Barths evening itinerary, whether it's for a unique apéritif experience before dinner or for an entire evening's stylish gathering. Imagined by Chef Jean – Georges Vongerichten & Chef Maxime Danielli-Lefebvre and the Rémy Bar mixologists for the club, the menu features a selection of exceptional small bites to savour with the best of ER's classic cocktails or an exclusive new creation. The expert Sommelier team is also on hand to recommend bottles from Eden Rock's famous wine cellar, located just steps away. From the music curation to the timeless feel and plush décor showcasing iconic Eden Rock red-and-white stripes and toile de Jouy, Rémy's Club transports guest into a world apart.

The place to become

Why do dinner in a restaurant when your St Barths speakeasy has all you need for the perfect evening? Intimate and pleasingly eccentric, Rémy's Club is a gathering place unlike any other on the island, where first timers to Eden Rock rub elbows with longtime regulars. Echoing the warmth and relaxed spirit of the hotel, the atmosphere envelops guests in an elegant cocoon. More than the place to be, Rémy's Club is the place to become — an otherworldly realm, suspended in time, where possibility and pleasure meet.

Interior design: Emilio Olabarreta

emilio@eoeventatelier.com - @emilioolabarreta

#Cheers To Rémy







CONTACTS PRESSE & COMMUNICATION

Eden Rock - St Barths Camille Francoual

Head of Sales and Marketing

Camille.francoual@oetkercollection.com +590 (0) 590 29 79 99

www.edenrockhotel.com

Oetker Collection
Laëtitia Guy-Debout
Head of Public Relations France

Laetitia.GuyDebout@oetkercollection.com +33 6 76 03 17 83

www.oetkercollection.com

OETKER COLLECTION

























